MPA Series
new !
FULLY DESIGNED & PRUDUCED
IN ITALY
Best pressure measurement
uncertainty 0,005% rdg
Electronic compensation of errors
Ranges up to 120 MPa (1200 bar)

• Reference Digital Pressure Indicators series PASCAL LAB
• Reference Digital Pressure Gauges series RDI-P
Ordering Guide
Model & Range
MPA 12 B Range from 0,12 - 12 MPa (1,2 - 120 bar)
MPA 36 B Range from 0,36 - 36 MPa (3,6 - 360 bar)
MPA 60 B Range from 0,6 - 60 MPa  (6 - 600 bar)
MPA 120 B Range from 1,2 - 120 MPa (12 - 1200 bar)
Packing
1 Carton containing base (approx 47x33x44 cm, 24 kg)
2 Cartons containing masses (approx 47x33x44 cm, 24 kg)
Ordering Guide
Model & Range
MPA 12 R Range from 0,12 - 12 MPa (1,2 - 120 bar)
MPA 36 R Range from 0,36 - 36 MPa (3,6 - 360 bar)
MPA 60 R Range from 0,6 - 60 MPa  (6 - 600 bar)
MPA 120 R Range from 1,2 - 120 MPa (12 - 1200 bar)
M measurement only
Packing
1 Carton containing base (approx 47x33x44 cm, 24 kg)
1 Cartons containing masses (approx 35x40x35 cm, 56 kg)
MPA Standard Supply
• Chassis w/ or w/o pressure generation circuit
• P/C unit
• Mass set
• Bottle (500 ml) of di-ethyl-hexyl-sebacate
• Connecting adapters 1/4"+3/8"+1/2" BSP
• O-ring Set code 241080
• 2 Spanners (30-32)
• Spirit level and adjustable leveling feet
• Calibration report traceable to national and international standard
• Certificate of Compliance (English)
• Operating Manual (English)
Accessories on request
✓ Automatic motor drive system
✓ Set of adapters 1/4"+3/8"+1/2" NPT
✓ Set of adapters M20 x 1,5 + M12 x 1,5
✓ P/C temperature sensor (Pt 100 - 4 wires)
✓ External temperature digital indicator, res. 0,01°C
✓ SIT certificate (EA) - pressure generation method
✓ Carrying case for chassis (1 piece)
✓ Carrying cases for masses ( 2 pieces)